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Prices include VAT @ 20% E&GOE

Loudspeaker cables
Cristal Silver Signature

Miamen Consequence

Genimedes Ultra Reference

Celes Excellence

Dolomit Reference (Red Series)
Diamond Transparent (Gray Series)
Kammer Gold (Black Series)

Analogue interconnect cables
Veroni Silver Signature

Pearl Consequence

Europa Ultra Reference

Erys Excellence

Rhod Reference (Red Series)

Mica Transparent (Gray Series)

Beryl Gold (Black Series)

USB digital interconnect cables

pebble Consequence

Aura Ultra Reference

Cinna Excellence

Carnelian Reference (Red Series)
Dysten Transparent (Gray Series)

Ethernet network cables
Anort Consequence

Artoc Ultra Reference

Arago Excellence

Andra Reference (Red Series)

2.5m £15,000
25m  £6,000
25m  £2,600
25m £1,950
25m  £950
2.5m £750
2.5m £550

1m £12,950
1m  £4,600
im £2,300
im £1,250
m  £675
m £550
m £450

Spade or Banana plugs

Extra 0.5m £1,600

Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m

Extra 0.5m
Bi-wire
Bi-amp

£300
£300
£250
£90
£70

£50
+30%
+40%

RCA or XLR plugs
Extra 0.5m £2,600

Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m

Extra 0.5m

Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler
Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler

im  £1,500
m £1,130
im  £990
m £770
m  £625

Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m

Extra 0.5m

Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler

Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler

1m £3,150
im  £1,700
m £900
im  £635

Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m
Extra 0.5m

Extra 0.5m

Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler
Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler

£600
£400
£230
£140
£120

£85
£390
£560

£155
£150
£140
£130
£120

£390
£560

£300
£195
£140
£115

£390
£560

Continued overleaf



Digital interconnect cables
Axium Silver Signature

Kryg Silver Signature

Flint Consequence | 75 Ohm

Ormus Consequence | 110 Ohm

Alman Excellence | 75 Ohm

Cainit Excellence | 110 Ohm

Alunite Reference (Red Series)

Vandini Transparent (Gray Series)

Calcit Gold (Black Series)

Loudspeaker jumper cables
Quan Consequence

Quan Ultra Reference

Quan Reference (Red Series)

Tonearm/Phono cables
Thasso Consequence

Tebe Ultra Reference

Spessar Excellence

Quartz Reference (Red Series)
Hemat Gold (Black Series)

Power AC/IEC cables

Azanit Silver Consequence

Allbit Consequence (EU/US plugs only)
Callisto Ultra Reference (EU/uUs plugs only)
Ness Excellence (EU/Us plugs only)

Jasper Reference (Red Series)

Volcano Transparent (Gray Series)
Magnet Gold (Black Series)

Ground cables

Terra Consequence

Metis Excellence

Substra Reference (Red Series)
Dumo Transparent (Gray Series)
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RCAOrBNC 1m  £7,500
XIR  1m  £6,500

RCAorBNC 1m £3,300  Extra 0.5m

XIR 1m £2,700  Extra 0.5m

RCAOrBNC 1m £1,220 Extra 0.5m

XLR 1m  £1,220  Extra 0.5m

RCAorBNC 1m £900  Extra 0.5m

RCA 1m £330 Extra 0.5m

RCA or BNCor XLR ~ 1m £300  Extra 0.5m

Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler
Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler

Extra 0.5m £1,550
Extra 0.5m £1,250

£870
£500
£130
£130
£140

£55

£40
£390
£550

Spade or Banana plugs

033m £1,125
033m £515
033m £395

Other lengths available on request

RCA or 5DIN plugs

1m £4,100  Extra 0.5m
1m £2,150  Extra 0.5m
im  £1,250  Extra 0.5m
im  £1,050  Extra 0.5m
m £730  Extra 0.5m

Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler
Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler

1m  £7,600

im £3,1750  Extra 0.5m
m £2,400 Extra 0.5m
im £1,350  Extra 0.5m
m £650  Extra 0.5m
m £560  Extra 0.5m
m £420  Extra 0.5m

Luxury: TFCT Double Filter + Antistatic Coupler

£380
£370
£230
£170
£140

£390
£560

Extra 0.5m £1,700

£400
£300
£185
£150

£85

£70
£650

AC/IEC , JACK, RCA, XLR or USB plugs

im £2,500  Extra 0.5m
im £1,150  Extra 0.5m
m £570  Extra 0.5m
m £510  Extra 0.5m
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£290
£180
£135

£90



