



www.audiomica.com

UK RETAIL PRICE LIST JUNE 2025

Prices include VAT @ 20% E&OE

Loudspeaker cables

Spade or Banana plugs

Cristal Silver Signature	2.5m	£15,000	Extra 0.5m	£1,600
Miamen Consequence	2.5m	£6,000	Extra 0.5m	£300
Genimedes Ultra Reference	2.5m	£2,600	Extra 0.5m	£300
Celes Excellence	2.5m	£1,950	Extra 0.5m	£250
Dolomit Reference (Red Series)	2.5m	£950	Extra 0.5m	£90
Diamond Transparent (Gray Series)	2.5m	£750	Extra 0.5m	£70
Kammer Gold (Black Series)	2.5m	£550	Extra 0.5m	£50
			Bi-wire	+30%
			Bi-amp	+40%

Analogue interconnect cables

RCA or XLR plugs

Veroni Silver Signature	1m	£12,950	Extra 0.5m	£2,600
Pearl Consequence	1m	£4,600	Extra 0.5m	£600
Europa Ultra Reference	1m	£2,300	Extra 0.5m	£400
Erys Excellence	1m	£1,250	Extra 0.5m	£230
Rhod Reference (Red Series)	1m	£675	Extra 0.5m	£140
Mica Transparent (Gray Series)	1m	£550	Extra 0.5m	£120
Beryl Gold (Black Series)	1m	£450	Extra 0.5m	£85
		Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler		£390
		Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler		£560

USB digital interconnect cables

Pebble Consequence	1m	£1,500	Extra 0.5m	£155
Aura Ultra Reference	1m	£1,130	Extra 0.5m	£150
Cinna Excellence	1m	£990	Extra 0.5m	£140
Carnelian Reference (Red Series)	1m	£770	Extra 0.5m	£130
Dysten Transparent (Gray Series)	1m	£625	Extra 0.5m	£120
		Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler		£390
		Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler		£560

Ethernet network cables

Anort Consequence	1m	£3,150	Extra 0.5m	£300
Artoc Ultra Reference	1m	£1,700	Extra 0.5m	£195
Arago Excellence	1m	£900	Extra 0.5m	£140
Andra Reference (Red Series)	1m	£635	Extra 0.5m	£115
		Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler		£390
		Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler		£560

Continued overleaf

Digital interconnect cables

Axiom Silver Signature	RCA or BNC	1m	£7,500	Extra 0.5m	£1,550
Kryg Silver Signature	XLR	1m	£6,500	Extra 0.5m	£1,250
Flint Consequence 75 Ohm	RCA or BNC	1m	£3,300	Extra 0.5m	£870
Ormus Consequence 110 Ohm	XLR	1m	£2,100	Extra 0.5m	£500
Alman Excellence 75 Ohm	RCA or BNC	1m	£1,220	Extra 0.5m	£130
Cainit Excellence 110 Ohm	XLR	1m	£1,220	Extra 0.5m	£130
Alunite Reference (Red Series)	RCA or BNC	1m	£900	Extra 0.5m	£140
Vandini Transparent (Gray Series)	RCA	1m	£330	Extra 0.5m	£55
Calcit Gold (Black Series)	RCA or BNC or XLR	1m	£300	Extra 0.5m	£40
			Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler		£390
			Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler		£550

Loudspeaker jumper cables

Spade or Banana plugs

Quan Consequence	0.33m	£1,125
Quan Ultra Reference	0.33m	£515
Quan Reference (Red Series)	0.33m	£395

Other lengths available on request

Tonearm/Phono cables

RCA or 5DIN plugs

Thasso Consequence	1m	£4,100	Extra 0.5m	£380
Tebe Ultra Reference	1m	£2,150	Extra 0.5m	£370
Spessar Excellence	1m	£1,250	Extra 0.5m	£230
Quartz Reference (Red Series)	1m	£1,050	Extra 0.5m	£170
Hemat Gold (Black Series)	1m	£730	Extra 0.5m	£140
			Premium: Filter + Antistatic Coupler	£390
			Luxury: Filter + Antistatic Coupler	£560

Power AC/IEC cables

Azanit Silver Consequence	1m	£7,600	Extra 0.5m	£1,100
Allbit Consequence (EU/US plugs only)	1m	£3,150	Extra 0.5m	£400
Callisto Ultra Reference (EU/US plugs only)	1m	£2,400	Extra 0.5m	£300
Ness Excellence (EU/US plugs only)	1m	£1,350	Extra 0.5m	£185
Jasper Reference (Red Series)	1m	£650	Extra 0.5m	£150
Volcano Transparent (Gray Series)	1m	£560	Extra 0.5m	£85
Magnet Gold (Black Series)	1m	£420	Extra 0.5m	£70
			Luxury: TFCT Double Filter + Antistatic Coupler	£650

Ground cables

AC/IEC, JACK, RCA, XLR or USB plugs

Terra Consequence	1m	£2,500	Extra 0.5m	£290
Metis Excellence	1m	£1,150	Extra 0.5m	£180
Substra Reference (Red Series)	1m	£570	Extra 0.5m	£135
Dumo Transparent (Gray Series)	1m	£510	Extra 0.5m	£90

Auden
DISTRIBUTION